Rent 6,240,281   -   -   (6,240,281)
   Instructional support services 1,047,579   -   15,896   (1,031,683)
   Pupil transportation services 1,070,115   951,009   -   (119,106)
   Operation and maintenance of plant 5,064,132   3,336,442   424,278   (1,303,412)
   School administration 3,269,858   -   -   (3,269,858)
   Other 425,278   492,027   44,903   111,652
   Total charter schools 30,466,593$ 4,779,478$ 485,077$   (25,202,038)

General revenues:
  FTE non-specific revenues 23,082,034
  Unrestricted investment earnings 75,003
  Rental income 1,115,232
  Contributions 54,000
  Disposal of capital assets (3,365)
   Total general revenues 24,322,904
   Change in net assets (879,134)
 Net assets, beginning, as previously reported 7,264,267
 Prior period adjustments 227,479
 Net assets, beginning, as restated 7,491,746
 Net assets, ending 6,612,612$

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES CHARTER SCHOOLS

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2004

See notes to basic financial statements.
-13-

Charter Charter Charter
Elementary Middle High

Schools Schools School Total
ASSETS

Pooled cash and cash equivalents 2,440,620$ 1,755,873$ 341,234$ 4,537,727$
Due from State Government 35,505   16,512   23,270   75,287
Due from Broward County -   -   8,444   8,444
Other miscellaneous receivables 18,717   16,992   9,600   45,309
Commodities inventory 13,287   10,439   19,930   43,656
   Total assets 2,508,129$ 1,799,816$ 402,478$ 4,710,423$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES

Liabilities:
   Accounts payable 17,473$   11,791$   19,445$   48,709$
   Accrued liabilities 119,501   83,982   107,925   311,408
   Deferred revenue -   -   67,178   67,178
   Deposits 69,110   64,742   188,000   321,852
   Total liabilities 206,084   160,515   382,548   749,147

Fund balances:
   Reserved for encumbrances 156,184   62,994   -   219,178
   Reserved for commodities inventory 13,287   10,439   19,930   43,656
   Unreserved:
   Designated for rent payments 2,132,574   1,565,868   -   3,698,442
   Total fund balances 2,302,045   1,639,301   19,930   3,961,276
   Total liabilities and fund balances 2,508,129$ 1,799,816$ 402,478$

Amounts reported for governmental activities in the statement
   of net assets are different because:

   Capital assets used in governmental activities are not financial
   resources and, therefore are not reported in the funds. 3,074,461

   Compensated absences, shown as noncurrent liabilities, are not due and payable
   in the current period and, therefore are not reported in the funds. (423,125)

   Net assets of governmental activities 6,612,612$

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES CHARTER SCHOOLS